
NOTICEBOARD TENDER OPENING      
 

 
QMF-PRO-043 Noticeboard Tender Opening Page: 1 of 1 

Version 2 
Date Effective: November 2021                                                   

Review Date: November 2023 

 

 

Fairfield City Council 
 
Tender No:  RFT 134-24 - Service and Maintenance of Deerbush Park Waterplay 
Feature 

 
Tender Closed at 2:30pm Wednesday 29 May 2024 

Two (2) Tenders were received and are listed below in alphabetical order 
 

Legal Entity Name Neverstop Water Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Neverstop Water Pty Ltd 

ABN 63 150 185 372 

ACN 150 185 372 

Registered Address 18, 12 Abbott Road 
Seven Hills NSW 2147 

    

Legal Entity Name Waterforms International Pty Ltd 

Trading As Name Waterforms International Pty Ltd 

ABN 13 003 379 511 

ACN 003 379 511 

Registered Address 406 - 408 West Botany Street  
Rockdale NSW 2216 

 
Late Tenders Received: Nil  
The opening of the Tender via Fairfield City Council electronic tendering portal 
eProcure was witnessed by:  
 

Officers Name Signature Date 

Kellie Neville   Click here to enter a date. 

Tamara Jubran   29/05/2024 

 

Kellie Neville (May 29, 2024 14:49 GMT+10) 29/05/2024



RFT 134-24 Noticeboard Tender Opening
Report
Final Audit Report 2024-05-29

Created: 2024-05-29

By: Tamara Jubran (tjubran@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAHHCV3HaNYpPiM5-mpPAyoJ1mVo0BV460

"RFT 134-24  Noticeboard Tender Opening Report" History
Document created by Tamara Jubran (tjubran@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au)
2024-05-29 - 4:48:41 AM GMT

Document emailed to Kellie Neville (kneville@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au) for signature
2024-05-29 - 4:48:45 AM GMT

Email viewed by Kellie Neville (kneville@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au)
2024-05-29 - 4:49:25 AM GMT

Document e-signed by Kellie Neville (kneville@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au)
Signature Date: 2024-05-29 - 4:49:42 AM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed.
2024-05-29 - 4:49:42 AM GMT


		2024-05-29T04:50:05+0000
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




